Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer
Auctions on 309

4129 Elida Road

Lima, OH 45807

Phone: 419-236-8299

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024
MIAMI VALLEY HAITI AUCTION

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

o 0 9 SN Nt AR W N -

W W N N N N N N N N N N e e e e e e e e e
S e ® N N A WN =S NS R W N = o

5# SPRING HILL FARM HONEY

GRACE WALL HANGING

HEADLAMP

UTENSIL CANISTER

SET OF 4 BREAD PANS

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS COFFEE BEAN INFUSED
SET OF ANTIQUE BOOKS

WOODEN TRAY WITH 3 POTTED PLANTS

QUIET TIME COFFEE

APPLE AIR PODS PRO

BASKET

DEWALT 26 PIECE BIT SET

ORCHARD LIGHT CANDLE GIFT SET

CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
QUIET TIME COFFEE

FAUX PLANT

1 GALLON SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS MAPLE SYRUP
DISPENSER BOX FOR FOIL/PLASTIC,WAX PAPER

INTEX AIRBED- TWIN SIZE

e¢DART E BIKE 350W

DON'S WOODWORKING COOKBOOK HOLDER

QUIET TIME COFFEE

3-PIECE MINI LOCKING PLIERS SET

GATHER AROUND THE TABLE WALL HANGING

STANLEY WHITE INSULATED 300Z TUMBLER

DON'S WOODWORKING CUTTING BOARD

CAR CUP HOLDER/PHONE ACCESSORY

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS BOURBON BARREL AGED,
YILLOG PUCKLEBALL SET

WHITE eDART EBIKE 500W

JUICE PLUS SET OF 3 PRODUCTS




Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

Page: 2

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

SET OF 4 WHITE DISHES

WILSON VOLLEYBALL

MILWAUKEE M18 FUEL GRINDER (TOOL ONLY)
HAMMER

61PIECE DRINKWARE SET

PATIO SET

QUIET TIME COFFEE

3000 POND WINCH

e¢eDART EBIKE 500W

6 QUART IMMERGOOD BATTERY POWERED ICE CREAM CHURN
BUTTER CHURN

REECE HITCH

48" LEVEL

UTENSIL CANISTER

EZ START BATTERY CHARGER

SET OF 4 CERAMIC SOUP MUGS

BLACK RIFLE RICH MOCHA ESPRESSO DRINK
OAK DINING TABLE AND 8 CHAIRS

FOAM KNEE PADS

STANLEY HAND SAW, SCREWDRIVER SET, AND CLAMPS
SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS 640Z MAPLE SYRUP
CHILDS DESK WITH FOLDING CHAIR

CHILD'S DESK WITH FOLDING CHAIR
LIGHTWEIGHT GARDEN HOSE

250 FT. LAN CABLE

EZ START BATTERY CHARGER

JUICE PLUS SET OF 2

BLACK RIFLE ESPRESSO WITH CREAM DRINK
MILWAUKEE PACKOUT 50 PIECE BIT SET
BROOM OR RAKE CHOICE

HP DESK JET 2723e PRINTER

BEAN BAG TOSS

AIR FRYER

SIMPLY SWEET BABY OUTFITS- CHOICE
ORCHARD LIGHT CANDLE GIFT SET

STIHL BATTERY POWERED HEDGE TRIMMER
CHOICE OF SHOVELS




Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

Page: 3

69
70
71
71a
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS COFFEE INFUSED 8 OZ
STIHL POWER WASHER RB 400

OAK SHELF WITH 4 HOOKS

1 POUND BACON FROM LANDES MEATS

DOLL HOUSE MADE BY LOWELL AND REBECCA DENLINGER
CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
CHOICE - 3 LARGE BLACK AND YELLOW TOTES

IRWIN CHALK LINE AND CHALK

WIRELESS SPEAKER

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS- 32 OZ

MAG-TORCH KIT

AMES WHEEL BARROW

SLEEPING BAG

FAUX PLANT

STIHL BATTERY POWERED PRUNER

J.I. PACKER CROSSWAY SHORT CLASSICS SET OF 3
CENTURY BIT SET

DON'S WOODWORKING LARGE BOARD

STANLEY KNIFE AND HARDWARE SET

CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
TABLE LAMP

5 GALLON GAS CAN

TAPE MEASURE PLUMB BOB

SOCKETS NAD DOUBLE OFFEST WRENCH SET

33 PIECE BIT SET

GRASS SEED

WASP AND HORNET SPRAY

DEWALT 20V POWER TOOL SET IN ROLLING BOX

2 VINTAGE BOOKS

DEWALT EAR MUFFS

PAINTED GLASS TUMBLER WITH STRAW

AERO 200 SCOOTER

DON'S WOODWORKING CUTTING BOARD

CARHARRT TOOL BAG

WOOD FRAMED MIRROR

CHILD'S ROCKING CHAIR

YANKEE CLOVER MERCHANTILE BASKET FULL OF GOODIES




Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

Page: 4

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

CAR WAX BUFFER

MILWAUKEE M18 FUEL 2-TOOL COMBO KIT

JOHN DEERE PEDAL TRACTOR

INTERNATIONAL PEDAL TRACTOR

JOHN DEERE WAGON

APPLE TREE

MILWAUKEE M18 BATTERY POWER WEED EATER
SET OF 2 FLOWER POTS

HORSE TIN ART

CRAFTSMAN 20 VOLT BLOWER

STRING LIGHT POLE SET

CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
STIHL GAS POWERED LEAF BLOWER BR350

JUICE PLUS 2 BOXES

SUNJOE CORDLESS 16IN CHAINSAW

PRINTER PAPER

6PC PITTSBURG JUMBO COMBO WRENCHES
MILWAUKEE M18 BATTERY HACK ZALL (TOOL ONLY)
M18 FUEL DRILL AND IMPACT COMBO SET

DON'S WOODWORKING SERVING TRAY

EVOLVE ULTIMATE SEMI GLOSS WHITE PAINT AND PRIMER
FRINGE PATIO UMBRELLA

GENESIS 24 SPEED BIKE

DEWALT 20V BATTERY STRING TRIMMER (TOOL ONLY)
OHIO PURE MAPLE SYRUP

POST LANTERN

QUIET TIME COLOMBIAN SUPREMO COFFEE

SOLO STOVE BONFIRE RING (BLUE)

JUICE PLUS SHAKE MIX

CHILD'S MARKET

SUGAR GROVE MAPLE SYRUP

LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

METAL FRAME MIRROR

SNUGGLE ME WEIGHTED BLANKET

40# BLACK OIL SUNFLOWER SEED

CASCADE FAN




Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

Page: 5

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

MILWAUKEE PACKOUT ORGANIZER
LANDSCAPER GRASS SEED MIXTURE

MADE TO WORSHIP SIZE MEDIUM TSHIRT
INSTAFIRE FIRE STARTER

SET OF 3 SHELVES

ROADPRO AUTO CLEANING WIPES
MILWAUKEE PACKOUT 50 PIECE BIT SET
HUFFY PINK CHILDS BIKE

STIHL CHAINSAW MS250

CHILDS GREY WOODEN CHIARS

LOW VOLTAGE STEP LIGHTS (SET OF 24)
ECOLIGHT LED LIGHT WITH AUTO OFF TIMER
THERMO HEAT 30-50,000 BTU PROPANE HEATER
LION AND LAMB PICTURE

ROLLING MILWAUKEE PACKOUT

WEBSTER DUSTER MOP

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT HANGERS

9 HOLE CADDIE ORGINIZER

FRAMED PICTURE

COHO COOLER

FIREPLACE BLOW POKER BUNDLE

LANDSCAPE PATIO LIGHTING

MILWAUKEE PACKOUT LARGE TOOL BOX
SCREW DRIVER SET ,ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL KIT AND
ROTISSERIE GRILL

12 VOLT LANDSCAPE LIGHTING QUT.OF 5
STEEL TAMPER

MILK FROTHER

36 INCH BLACKSTONE

VEGETABLE PEELER,COARSE GRATER AND FINE GRATER
IGLOO 38 QUART COOLER

SPRINKLER KIT

HONDA EU2200i GENERATOR

FLASHLIGHT WITH COB LANTERN AND STAINLESS STEEL
ROTISSERIE GRILL

KROME COMPACT HANDGUN CLEANING KIT
LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTS




Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024

LOT #

DESCRIPTION

Page: 6

180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
200
202
204
1100
1101
1102

CHAIR WITH OTTOMAN

CHANCE OF COOLER OF MEAT, INSULATED MUG
WHOLE FOOD BASED SHAKE MIX FRENCH VANILLA

30 QUART TURKEY FRYER SET

HSA 26 STIHL BUSH TRIMMER WITH BATTERY

TRED MILL

THE ROARING MOUSE 12 OZ. LIGHT COFFEE GROUNDS
WIRE BASKET WITH SAUCES AND SPICES

WIRE BASKET WITH SAUCES AND SPICES

CONTENS IN BASKET (GRASS SEED,SHOVLE,DUCT TAPE,
BASKET

SHOWTIME PRO ROTISSERIE AND BBQ OVEN

STIHL FS91R GAS STRING TRIMMER

8 X 12 CAPE COD STYLE SHED

FERRIS MOWER 500 S 48" DECK

HONDA 4 WHEELER 350 RANCHER WITH SNOW BLADE




