Michael R. Miller, Auctioneer Auctions on 309 4129 Elida Road Lima, OH 45807 Phone: 419-236-8299

2024 Haiti Auction 3/15/2024-3/16/2024 MIAMI VALLEY HAITI AUCTION

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
1	5# SPRING HILL FARM HONEY
2	GRACE WALL HANGING
3	HEADLAMP
4	UTENSIL CANISTER
5	SET OF 4 BREAD PANS
6	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS COFFEE BEAN INFUSED
7	SET OF ANTIQUE BOOKS
8	WOODEN TRAY WITH 3 POTTED PLANTS
9	QUIET TIME COFFEE
10	APPLE AIR PODS PRO
11	BASKET
12	DEWALT 26 PIECE BIT SET
13	ORCHARD LIGHT CANDLE GIFT SET
14	CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
15	QUIET TIME COFFEE
16	FAUX PLANT
17	1 GALLON SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS MAPLE SYRUP
18	DISPENSER BOX FOR FOIL/PLASTIC,WAX PAPER
19	INTEX AIRBED- TWIN SIZE
20	eDART E BIKE 350W
21	DON'S WOODWORKING COOKBOOK HOLDER
22	QUIET TIME COFFEE
23	3-PIECE MINI LOCKING PLIERS SET
24	GATHER AROUND THE TABLE WALL HANGING
25	STANLEY WHITE INSULATED 30OZ TUMBLER
26	DON'S WOODWORKING CUTTING BOARD
27	CAR CUP HOLDER/PHONE ACCESSORY
28	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS BOURBON BARREL AGED,
29	YILLOG PUCKLEBALL SET
30	WHITE eDART EBIKE 500W

31 JUICE PLUS SET OF 3 PRODUCTS

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
32	SET OF 4 WHITE DISHES
33	WILSON VOLLEYBALL
34	MILWAUKEE M18 FUEL GRINDER (TOOL ONLY)
35	HAMMER
36	61PIECE DRINKWARE SET
37	PATIO SET
38	QUIET TIME COFFEE
39	3000 POND WINCH
40	eDART EBIKE 500W
41	6 QUART IMMERGOOD BATTERY POWERED ICE CREAM CHURN
42	BUTTER CHURN
43	REECE HITCH
44	48" LEVEL
45	UTENSIL CANISTER
46	EZ START BATTERY CHARGER
47	SET OF 4 CERAMIC SOUP MUGS
48	BLACK RIFLE RICH MOCHA ESPRESSO DRINK
49	OAK DINING TABLE AND 8 CHAIRS
50	FOAM KNEE PADS
51	STANLEY HAND SAW, SCREWDRIVER SET, AND CLAMPS
52	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS 64OZ MAPLE SYRUP
53	CHILDS DESK WITH FOLDING CHAIR
54	CHILD'S DESK WITH FOLDING CHAIR
55	LIGHTWEIGHT GARDEN HOSE
56	250 FT. LAN CABLE
57	EZ START BATTERY CHARGER
58	JUICE PLUS SET OF 2
59	BLACK RIFLE ESPRESSO WITH CREAM DRINK
60	MILWAUKEE PACKOUT 50 PIECE BIT SET
61	BROOM OR RAKE CHOICE
62	HP DESK JET 2723e PRINTER
63	BEAN BAG TOSS
64	AIR FRYER
65	SIMPLY SWEET BABY OUTFITS- CHOICE
66	ORCHARD LIGHT CANDLE GIFT SET
67	STIHL BATTERY POWERED HEDGE TRIMMER
68	CHOICE OF SHOVELS

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
69	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS COFFEE INFUSED 8 OZ
70	STIHL POWER WASHER RB 400
71	OAK SHELF WITH 4 HOOKS
71a	1 POUND BACON FROM LANDES MEATS
72	DOLL HOUSE MADE BY LOWELL AND REBECCA DENLINGER
73	CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
74	CHOICE - 3 LARGE BLACK AND YELLOW TOTES
75	IRWIN CHALK LINE AND CHALK
76	WIRELESS SPEAKER
78	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE PRODUCTS- 32 OZ
79	MAG-TORCH KIT
80	AMES WHEEL BARROW
81	SLEEPING BAG
82	FAUX PLANT
83	STIHL BATTERY POWERED PRUNER
84	J.I. PACKER CROSSWAY SHORT CLASSICS SET OF 3
85	CENTURY BIT SET
86	DON'S WOODWORKING LARGE BOARD
87	STANLEY KNIFE AND HARDWARE SET
88	CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
89	TABLE LAMP
90	5 GALLON GAS CAN
91	TAPE MEASURE PLUMB BOB
92	SOCKETS NAD DOUBLE OFFEST WRENCH SET
93	33 PIECE BIT SET
94	GRASS SEED
95	WASP AND HORNET SPRAY
96	DEWALT 20V POWER TOOL SET IN ROLLING BOX
97	2 VINTAGE BOOKS
98	DEWALT EAR MUFFS
99	PAINTED GLASS TUMBLER WITH STRAW
100	AERO 200 SCOOTER
101	DON'S WOODWORKING CUTTING BOARD
102	CARHARRT TOOL BAG
103	WOOD FRAMED MIRROR
104	CHILD'S ROCKING CHAIR
105	YANKEE CLOVER MERCHANTILE BASKET FULL OF GOODIES

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
106	CAR WAX BUFFER
107	MILWAUKEE M18 FUEL 2-TOOL COMBO KIT
108	JOHN DEERE PEDAL TRACTOR
109	INTERNATIONAL PEDAL TRACTOR
110	JOHN DEERE WAGON
111	APPLE TREE
112	MILWAUKEE M18 BATTERY POWER WEED EATER
113	SET OF 2 FLOWER POTS
114	HORSE TIN ART
115	CRAFTSMAN 20 VOLT BLOWER
116	STRING LIGHT POLE SET
117	CHANCE FOR COOLER FULL OF MEAT WITH INSULATED MUG
118	STIHL GAS POWERED LEAF BLOWER BR350
119	JUICE PLUS 2 BOXES
120	SUNJOE CORDLESS 16IN CHAINSAW
121	PRINTER PAPER
122	6PC PITTSBURG JUMBO COMBO WRENCHES
123	MILWAUKEE M18 BATTERY HACK ZALL (TOOL ONLY)
124	M18 FUEL DRILL AND IMPACT COMBO SET
125	DON'S WOODWORKING SERVING TRAY
126	EVOLVE ULTIMATE SEMI GLOSS WHITE PAINT AND PRIMER
127	FRINGE PATIO UMBRELLA
128	GENESIS 24 SPEED BIKE
129	DEWALT 20V BATTERY STRING TRIMMER (TOOL ONLY)
130	OHIO PURE MAPLE SYRUP
131	POST LANTERN
132	QUIET TIME COLOMBIAN SUPREMO COFFEE
133	SOLO STOVE BONFIRE RING (BLUE)
134	JUICE PLUS SHAKE MIX
135	CHILD'S MARKET
136	SUGAR GROVE MAPLE SYRUP
137	LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING
138	CHARCUTERIE BOARD
139	METAL FRAME MIRROR
140	SNUGGLE ME WEIGHTED BLANKET
141	AN# BLACK OIL SUNFLOWER SEED

- 141 40# BLACK OIL SUNFLOWER SEED
- 142 CASCADE FAN

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
143	MILWAUKEE PACKOUT ORGANIZER
144	LANDSCAPER GRASS SEED MIXTURE
145	MADE TO WORSHIP SIZE MEDIUM TSHIRT
146	INSTAFIRE FIRE STARTER
147	SET OF 3 SHELVES
148	ROADPRO AUTO CLEANING WIPES
149	MILWAUKEE PACKOUT 50 PIECE BIT SET
150	HUFFY PINK CHILDS BIKE
151	STIHL CHAINSAW MS250
152	CHILDS GREY WOODEN CHIARS
153	LOW VOLTAGE STEP LIGHTS (SET OF 24)
154	ECOLIGHT LED LIGHT WITH AUTO OFF TIMER
155	THERMO HEAT 30-50,000 BTU PROPANE HEATER
156	LION AND LAMB PICTURE
157	ROLLING MILWAUKEE PACKOUT
158	WEBSTER DUSTER MOP
159	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT HANGERS
160	9 HOLE CADDIE ORGINIZER
161	FRAMED PICTURE
162	COHO COOLER
163	FIREPLACE BLOW POKER BUNDLE
164	LANDSCAPE PATIO LIGHTING
165	MILWAUKEE PACKOUT LARGE TOOL BOX
166	SCREW DRIVER SET ,ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL KIT AND
167	ROTISSERIE GRILL
168	12 VOLT LANDSCAPE LIGHTING QUT.OF 5
169	STEEL TAMPER
170	MILK FROTHER
171	36 INCH BLACKSTONE
172	VEGETABLE PEELER,COARSE GRATER AND FINE GRATER
173	IGLOO 38 QUART COOLER
174	SPRINKLER KIT
175	HONDA EU2200i GENERATOR
176	FLASHLIGHT WITH COB LANTERN AND STAINLESS STEEL
177	ROTISSERIE GRILL
178	KROME COMPACT HANDGUN CLEANING KIT

179 LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTS

LOT #	DESCRIPTION
180	CHAIR WITH OTTOMAN
182	CHANCE OF COOLER OF MEAT, INSULATED MUG
184	WHOLE FOOD BASED SHAKE MIX FRENCH VANILLA
186	30 QUART TURKEY FRYER SET
188	HSA 26 STIHL BUSH TRIMMER WITH BATTERY
190	TRED MILL
192	THE ROARING MOUSE 12 OZ. LIGHT COFFEE GROUNDS
194	WIRE BASKET WITH SAUCES AND SPICES
196	WIRE BASKET WITH SAUCES AND SPICES
198	CONTENS IN BASKET (GRASS SEED,SHOVLE,DUCT TAPE,
200	BASKET
202	SHOWTIME PRO ROTISSERIE AND BBQ OVEN
204	STIHL FS91R GAS STRING TRIMMER
1100	8 X 12 CAPE COD STYLE SHED
1101	FERRIS MOWER 500 S 48" DECK

1102 HONDA 4 WHEELER 350 RANCHER WITH SNOW BLADE